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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 7 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
12.4.2025 - 9:33 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 2:28.52 603 Q 34.18 37.73 39.02 37.59
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:35.00 530 Q 35.20 38.99 40.21 40.60
3. GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:36.81 512 Q 35.86 39.91 41.47 39.57
4. COLLOVATI, S. 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:42.94 456 Q 37.04 41.54 42.12 42.24
5. SUDANO, Elia 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:43.79 449 Q 36.49 41.52 42.35 43.43
6. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:46.67 426 Q 38.57 44.50 42.51 41.09
7. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:47.04 423 Q 40.83 42.41 42.87 40.93
8. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 2:49.55 405 Q 38.52 42.87 43.68 44.48
9. ALEXANDROU, Andreas 12 Limassol 2:51.70 390 R 40.67 43.87 44.64 42.52

10. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 BPK 2:52.67 383 R 39.06 43.49 44.13 45.99
11. ZACHARIOU, Paris 10 Limassol 2:53.09 380 39.20 43.71 45.07 45.11
12. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 2:54.81 369 40.99 44.39 46.04 43.39
13. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 2:55.21 367 38.24 45.21 45.74 46.02
14. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 2:55.98 362 40.41 45.40 45.12 45.05
15. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Orka 034 2:56.93 356 39.37 45.86 46.22 45.48
16. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 2:59.63 340 39.78 45.57 47.24 47.04
17. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem, SM 3:00.40 336 39.69 45.57 47.47 47.67
18. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.31 331 40.07 45.88 46.80 48.56
19. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 3:03.24 321 41.81 45.99 48.66 46.78
20. LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma 3:16.37 260 41.37 51.07 52.67 51.26
21. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 3:26.00 226 45.63 52.28 53.54 54.55
22. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 3:33.18 203 47.14 53.98 56.45 55.61

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 2:28.52 603 Q 34.18 37.73 39.02 37.59
2. GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:36.81 512 Q 35.86 39.91 41.47 39.57
3. COLLOVATI, S. 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:42.94 456 Q 37.04 41.54 42.12 42.24
4. SUDANO, Elia 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:43.79 449 Q 36.49 41.52 42.35 43.43
5. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:46.67 426 Q 38.57 44.50 42.51 41.09
6. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 2:49.55 405 Q 38.52 42.87 43.68 44.48
7. ZACHARIOU, Paris 10 Limassol 2:53.09 380 39.20 43.71 45.07 45.11
8. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 2:54.81 369 40.99 44.39 46.04 43.39
9. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 2:55.21 367 38.24 45.21 45.74 46.02

10. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Orka 034 2:56.93 356 39.37 45.86 46.22 45.48
11. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 2:59.63 340 39.78 45.57 47.24 47.04
12. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem, SM 3:00.40 336 39.69 45.57 47.47 47.67
13. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.31 331 40.07 45.88 46.80 48.56

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:47.04 423 Q 40.83 42.41 42.87 40.93
2. ALEXANDROU, Andreas 12 Limassol 2:51.70 390 R 40.67 43.87 44.64 42.52
3. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 2:55.98 362 40.41 45.40 45.12 45.05
4. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 3:03.24 321 41.81 45.99 48.66 46.78
5. LUKIC, Vuk 12 Sigma 3:16.37 260 41.37 51.07 52.67 51.26
6. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 3:26.00 226 45.63 52.28 53.54 54.55
7. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 3:33.18 203 47.14 53.98 56.45 55.61


